
IRONGUARD SPEARTOP FENCE

10”

 Post Center 97”
(min. 96¼” - max. 97½”)

2” under fence

6’
4’ 24” min

6’
4’
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49”

24” min

6’
4’

66”

42”

6¾”
11¾”

CUTTING A PANEL:
Use a saws-all or hack saw to cut the panel to length. 
Drill new holes with a 3/8” drill bit. Use touch up paint 
on cuts and drill holes. Bolt cut panel same as full 
length panel.

Opening
Between

Posts

Gate
Posts on
Center

Panel
Size

Standard Panel
Large Panel

48-5/8”
57-5/8”

50-1/4”
59-1/4”

52-1/4”
61-1/4”

2 Standard Panels
2 Large Panels

97 -3/4”
115-3/4”

99-3/4”
117-3/4”

1 Standard & 1 Large Panel 106-3/4”   108-3/4”

Gate Post Spacing

(adjustability ± 3/4”)

(adjustability ± 1-1/4”)


